
John Charles Aquatic Centre

15 July 2023 ~ 16 July 2023

Swim England National Skills Finals 2023

Detailed Results

Leeds

7.0.7.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Flo Hall (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796381

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 45.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 87.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 112.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 134.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 40.00 174.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 203.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 235.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 31.20 266.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 295.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 321.65  Back Tuck Roll

Eva Gibb (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039565(2)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 74.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 105.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 127.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 159.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 187.50  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 213.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 235.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 260.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 281.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 303.50  Forward Jump

Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving #17053152

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 67.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 100.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 125.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 153.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 179.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 206.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 229.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 253.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 271.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 297.65  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Ariadne Koitosis (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90032276(4)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 71.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 23.25 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 120.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 148.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 30.80 179.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 29.90 209.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 227.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 252.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 274.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 297.20  Forward Jump

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16305803

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 70.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 98.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 122.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 146.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 171.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 199.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 219.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 244.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 266.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 289.50  Forward Jump

Daisy Roberts (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751784

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 5.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 32.20 77.80  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 22.10 99.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 121.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 142.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 168.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 189.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 210.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 231.40  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 257.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 287.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Bethany Moxon (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953655

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 47.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 29.40 76.80  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 97.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 122.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 146.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 169.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 189.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 212.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 236.60  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 263.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 281.40  Back Line Up

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333036

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 5.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 48.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 76.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 100.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 119.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 142.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 162.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 181.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 202.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 224.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 247.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 280.20  Back Dive

Orla Gainfort (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954707

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 71.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 92.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 108.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 130.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 158.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 25.50 184.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 6.5     23.0 27.60 211.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 235.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 255.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 278.70  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Fearne Hauschild (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16954148

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 66.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 86.80  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 115.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 138.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 165.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 191.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 213.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 236.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 257.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 276.55  Forward Jump

Alana Ojok (2014) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #16882189

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 46.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 70.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 93.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 133.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 27.20 160.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 185.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 204.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 230.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 251.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 273.80  Back Tuck Roll

Marina Sadler (2014) -- Southend Diving #167517210

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 49.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 71.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 93.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 115.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 136.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 158.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 177.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 196.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 216.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 245.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 272.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving #167518411

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 64.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 89.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 114.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 144.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 169.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 186.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 207.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 229.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 251.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 269.75  Forward Jump

Polyanna Johnson (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #152128412

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 121.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 149.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 175.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 201.55  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 223.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 246.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 267.60  Back Tuck Roll

Ivy-May Davey (2015) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170481013

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 118.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 30.75 149.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 176.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 199.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 20.40 219.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 241.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 266.55  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Girls

Betsy Crossley (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169549114

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 119.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 139.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 159.80  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 190.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 219.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 240.80  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 20.80 261.60  Back Tuck Roll

Phoebe-Mae Evans (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170528515

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 85.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 103.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 122.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 144.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 171.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 194.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 216.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 237.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 261.35  Back Tuck Roll

Ayla Jackson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169539616

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 65.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 85.40  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 107.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 134.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 154.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 181.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 199.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 220.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 241.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 261.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Freya Beck (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169536817

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 45.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 63.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 93.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 115.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 136.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 156.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 177.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 199.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 218.15  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 240.95  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 260.95  Back Line Up

Thea St Omer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168956118

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 118.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 141.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 161.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 186.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 209.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 236.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 260.60  Back Tuck Roll

Daisy Costello (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #169546119

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 43.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 65.50  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 93.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 112.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 136.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 154.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 177.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 199.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 217.95  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 241.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 257.85  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Gaia Elide De Vries (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169541020

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 111.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 133.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 151.10  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 175.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 6.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 203.30  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 229.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 257.20  Back Tuck Roll

Honor-Grace Kelly (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170451221

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 64.75  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 83.25  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 106.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 133.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 159.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 180.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 200.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 220.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 239.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 256.85  Forward Jump

Alice Jones (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #159215622

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 44.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 71.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 89.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 111.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 132.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 151.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 171.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 190.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 208.40  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 228.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 252.05  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Bethany Hockaday (2015) -- Plymouth Diving Club #152881423

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 39.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 64.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 85.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 103.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 129.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 147.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 170.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 189.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 189.55 1Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 217.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 238.30  Back Dive

Noa Fordjour (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #163330224

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 58.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 78.90  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 104.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 121.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 137.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 158.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 178.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 200.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 215.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 236.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D1 Girls

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14791171

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 49.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 77.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 104.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 128.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0     27.0 27.00 155.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 180.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 204.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 228.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 250.05  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 281.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 36.00 317.55  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15282492

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 70.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 8.0     21.5 32.25 102.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 127.35  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 153.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 179.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 208.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 234.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 260.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 285.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 311.40  Forward Jump

Hallie Cave (2013) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #15273193

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 66.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 33.00 99.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 127.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 150.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 174.40  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 201.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 223.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 28.00 251.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 277.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 307.55  Forward Jump

Claudia Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034640(4)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 66.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 90.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 5.5     20.5 20.50 110.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 134.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 165.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 197.95  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 226.15  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 248.95  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 272.75  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 298.10  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Bridget Gibb (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034639(5)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 48.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 73.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 97.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 115.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 139.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 163.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 188.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 213.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 234.95  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 28.90 263.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 31.20 295.05  Reverse Dive

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14945334

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 60.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 29.25 89.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 115.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 27.60 142.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 164.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 191.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 214.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 240.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 261.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 287.65  Forward Jump

Lydia Wade (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796605

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 33.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 60.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 81.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 108.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 135.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 163.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 186.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 208.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 235.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 259.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 286.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Daisy Warren (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15975526

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 104.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 124.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 39.10 163.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 187.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 210.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 234.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 24.50 259.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 279.30  Back Tuck Roll

Iris Mulholland (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16302407

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 50.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 77.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 104.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 124.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 143.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 165.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 184.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 201.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 220.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 253.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 277.90  Back Dive

Eleanor Petter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #15198348

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 113.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 25.60 139.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 168.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 192.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 28.20 221.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 248.45  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 273.80  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Maddie Cooper (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895549

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 56.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 87.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 112.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 135.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 162.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 183.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 209.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 231.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 250.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 272.80  Forward Jump

Karina Baxendale (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #150299610

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 44.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 71.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 97.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 118.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 137.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 156.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 176.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 196.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 217.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 239.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 264.70  Back Dive

Alice Mercer (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team #163752611

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 39.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 59.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 85.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 110.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 134.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 153.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 177.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 195.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 214.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 239.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 264.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Imogen-Rose Hockings (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170451412

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 84.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 115.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 139.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 164.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 187.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 209.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 236.45  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 262.45  Back Tuck Roll

Oona Weir (2013) -- Luton Diving Club #163885713

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 78.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 117.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 138.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 167.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 191.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 212.70  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 237.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 261.95  Back Tuck Roll

Jemima Phillips (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169538914

10A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 43.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 69.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 90.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 111.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 129.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 150.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 168.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 188.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 210.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 235.65  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 254.15  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Khloe Shave (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163014515

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 12.00 52.00 2Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 77.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 99.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 118.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 143.40  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 163.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 188.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 211.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 229.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 252.55  Forward Jump

Emily Williams (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170451516

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 121.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 146.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 171.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 15.00 186.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 206.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 231.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 246.75 2Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Belle Kerley (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034620(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 48.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 71.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 89.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 136.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 167.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 39.20 207.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 232.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 258.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 286.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 311.50  Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16301491

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 89.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 131.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 162.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 193.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 222.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 245.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 274.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 303.85  Back Tuck Roll

Amelia Cole (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14846402

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 50.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 38.25 88.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 114.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 141.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 166.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 187.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 213.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 235.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 258.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 279.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 300.80  Forward Jump

Violet Rhodes (2012) -- Luton Diving Club #15227463

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 44.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 72.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 99.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 126.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 156.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 178.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 205.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 229.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 255.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 278.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 300.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #15792004

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 75.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 103.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 124.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 145.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 164.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 184.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 210.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 229.75  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 263.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 295.00  Back Dive

Rae Mossford (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club #15794325

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 48.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 81.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 114.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 138.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 164.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 192.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 26.65 219.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 235.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 255.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 275.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 292.55  Forward Jump

Linnea Wilder (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16947676

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 71.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 105.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 129.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 157.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 186.45  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 210.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 229.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 251.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 270.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 290.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 17 / 74 16:56,  24 July 2023



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Lila Ross (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034690(8)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 45.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 65.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 92.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 110.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 137.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 168.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 198.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 219.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 242.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 264.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 288.15  Back Tuck Roll

Bella Stringer (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17048127

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 41.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 68.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 28.50 97.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 123.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 151.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 181.25  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 207.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 228.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 249.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 270.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 287.40  Forward Jump

Sophia Smith (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796558

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 36.00 79.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 109.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 132.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 155.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 22.40 178.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 203.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 224.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 245.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 264.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 286.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Jessica Mather (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796659

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 48.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 68.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 92.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 117.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 137.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 163.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 191.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 215.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 236.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 257.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 283.65  Back Tuck Roll

Willow Denniff (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1601040(12)

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 49.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 81.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 99.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 128.55  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 150.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 176.75  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 201.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 219.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 241.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 262.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 282.95  Forward Jump

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #146159210

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 5.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 77.40  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 106.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 129.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 150.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 168.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 187.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 207.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 228.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 255.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 281.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Margot Elliott (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club #169699411

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 35.25 76.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 21.00 97.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 123.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 150.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 176.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 198.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 219.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 240.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 260.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 278.75  Forward Jump

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #163330012

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 25.20 46.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 69.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 95.30  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 113.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 132.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 153.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 172.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 189.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 208.80  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 237.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 266.75  Back Dive

Poppy Roberts (2012) -- Southend Diving #162242113

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 47.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 68.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 101.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 20.40 122.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 142.70  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 167.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 190.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 208.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 229.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 244.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 262.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Heni Stuart (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club #161263414

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 96.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 113.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 143.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 170.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 191.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 215.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 238.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 257.85  Back Tuck Roll

Sophie Clarke (2012) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #136021315

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 41.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 65.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 86.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 106.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 126.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 143.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 160.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 179.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 198.20  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 228.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 255.95  Back Dive

Penelope Gledhill (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157966316

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 121.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 149.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 175.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 195.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 216.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 239.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 254.80  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #163096617

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 45.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 68.80  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 92.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 111.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 132.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 150.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 170.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 187.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 207.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 228.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 253.40  Back Dive

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving #167038518

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 37.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 60.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 83.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 104.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 122.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 143.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 161.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 176.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 193.15  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 31.45 224.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 248.60  Reverse Dive

Maya Philpot (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team #161846319

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 42.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 68.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 89.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 110.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 132.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 153.45  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 174.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 193.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 210.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 227.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 247.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #147516820

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 41.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 65.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 89.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 107.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 124.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 141.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 160.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 180.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 198.75  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 222.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 246.75  Back Dive

Elsie Maidment (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #168955221

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 40.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 62.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 82.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 101.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 121.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 140.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 160.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 178.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 194.60  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 219.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 246.05  Back Dive

Lois Foster (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy #163685322

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 81.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 121.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 147.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 165.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 184.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 205.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 225.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 19.50 245.40  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Lottie Tucker (2012) -- Plymouth Diving Club #170481123

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 43.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 89.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 109.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 126.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 144.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 161.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 178.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 196.65  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 213.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 239.40  Back Dive

Amber Blundell (2012) -- Burscough Diving Club #168685124

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 113.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 143.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 143.25 1Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 166.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 190.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 210.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 228.50  Back Tuck Roll

Betsan Richards-Jones (2012) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1476092(28)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 109.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 130.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 152.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 175.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 2.5 3.0 2.5     8.0 9.60 185.05 2Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 203.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 224.75  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group C1 Girls

Daisy Dwyer (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #15227421

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 136.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 160.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 186.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 211.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 237.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 259.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 30.55 290.10  Back Tuck Roll

Ella Coupland (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796572

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 117.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 148.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 180.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 206.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 234.35  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 265.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 18.20 283.35  Back Tuck Roll

Freya Olsson (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020372(3)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 47.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 72.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 100.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 127.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 150.30  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 181.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 210.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 227.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 246.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.0     15.0 15.00 261.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 15.00 276.85  Forward Jump

Poppy Martin (2011) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023710(4)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 48.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 73.80  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 101.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 118.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 138.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 157.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 178.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 196.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 214.75  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 239.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 273.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Antonella Sadiq (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14964893

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 21.60 46.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 72.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 96.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0     19.0 19.00 115.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 134.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 154.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 171.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 194.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 213.20  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 30.60 243.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 270.20  Back Dive

Nancy Kasperkowicz (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14318514

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 36.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 64.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.5     16.5 24.75 89.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 117.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 141.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 167.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 192.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 214.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 232.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 248.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 267.85  Forward Jump

Chloe McCurdy (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15845655

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 49.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 74.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 24.05 98.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 119.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 138.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 152.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 175.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 195.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 213.35  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 24.65 238.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 266.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Clara Upjohn (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #16775736

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 6.5     23.0 23.00 46.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 67.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 88.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 130.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 158.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 183.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 203.90  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 222.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 244.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 265.65  Back Tuck Roll

Lyla Rising (2011) -- Southend Diving #15840637

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 51.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 69.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 92.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 114.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 128.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.0     21.5 21.50 149.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 166.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 187.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 205.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 31.45 236.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 263.35  Back Dive

Lucy Crispin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15912548

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 46.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 68.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 88.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 109.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 130.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 149.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 166.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 187.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 208.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 236.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 263.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club #14916589

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 74.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 98.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 118.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 137.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 161.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 184.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 203.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 220.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 240.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 258.45  Forward Jump

Daisy Lightfoot (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152476910

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 12.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 90.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 111.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 140.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 169.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 190.55  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 212.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 237.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 258.10  Back Tuck Roll

Florence Bale (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #164924411

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 54.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 81.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 99.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 115.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 136.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 152.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 168.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 185.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 204.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 232.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 256.70  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Eleanor Harding (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152492412

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 47.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 69.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 91.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 113.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 127.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 140.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 155.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 174.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 194.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 226.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 256.55  Back Dive

Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #152185913

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 65.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 87.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 108.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 138.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 164.35  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 187.15  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 214.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 235.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.5 4.5     15.5 20.15 256.00  Back Tuck Roll

Charlotte Lo (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #157963714

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 116.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 144.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 171.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 194.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 214.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 237.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 255.75  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Rosie Mower (2011) -- Southend Diving #158406115

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 73.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 96.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 116.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 141.35  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 163.05  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 183.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 203.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 219.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 236.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 252.70  Forward Jump

Lacey Chapman-Othen (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #142342716

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 28.50 69.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 93.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 117.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 139.35  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 158.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 181.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 199.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 217.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 234.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 250.70  Forward Jump

Hazel Stockton (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #151214617

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 16.00 87.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 111.90  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 134.70  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 152.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 175.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 193.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 215.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 230.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 250.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #151667818

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 69.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 103.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 128.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 151.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 167.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 191.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 209.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 222.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 10.50 233.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.0     14.5 14.50 247.75  Forward Jump

Lola Jordan (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #147405219

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 11.40 37.20 2Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 56.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 77.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 98.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 11.50 109.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 124.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 144.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 162.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 184.55  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 216.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 244.05  Back Dive

Skye Walter (2011) -- Southend Diving #167038820

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 65.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 86.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 109.35  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 130.95  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 152.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 172.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 191.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 206.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 222.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 240.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Isla Newton (2011) -- Plymouth Diving Club #167076821

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 107.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 21.00 128.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 15.00 143.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 168.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 188.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 213.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 26.65 239.75  Back Tuck Roll

Amy Turner (2011) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #148869322

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.0     15.0 15.00 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 105.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.0 3.0     10.5 16.80 122.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 143.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 164.90  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 184.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 209.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 234.00  Back Tuck Roll

Isabel Wright (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #152274123

101A 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 126.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 16.50 142.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 168.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 194.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 213.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 213.60 1Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 233.75  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Charlotte Heppenstall (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #164204124

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 60.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 19.50 80.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 99.90  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 122.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 147.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 169.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 185.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 204.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 217.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 231.90  Forward Jump

Doris Marsh-Davies (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 25

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 69.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 89.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 111.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 128.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 147.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 167.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 185.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 203.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 216.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 231.15  Forward Jump

Lola Topping (2011) -- Burscough Diving Club #141241026

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 4.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 113.50  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 19.20 132.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 154.45  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 171.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 195.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 14.00 209.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 226.75  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Rosa Bates (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #146030127

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 40.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 66.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 13.00 79.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 98.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 114.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 130.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 146.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 162.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 179.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 203.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 224.70  Back Dive

Madeleine Kelly (2011) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #148368128

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 37.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 17.50 54.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 73.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 88.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 105.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 121.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 136.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 153.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 168.05  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 191.15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 12.80 203.95  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group C2 Girls

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving #13600601

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 73.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 108.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 133.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 156.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 184.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 211.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 231.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 253.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 274.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 294.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving #14684812

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 120.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 28.05 148.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 29.60 178.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 28.20 206.35  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 229.15  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 261.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 27.95 289.30  Back Tuck Roll

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Luton Diving Club #13904243

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 116.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 146.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 180.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 208.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 231.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 259.75  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 288.35  Back Tuck Roll

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving #15840644

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 100.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 120.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 149.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 178.55  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 200.15  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 226.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 254.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 282.50  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving #14993195

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 81.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 110.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 27.75 138.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 163.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 190.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 216.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 245.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 271.20  Back Tuck Roll

Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15844516

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 33.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 63.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 88.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 28.80 117.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 143.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 173.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 198.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 215.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 234.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 254.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 271.15  Forward Jump

Abi Bishop (2010) -- Plymouth Diving Club #14794447

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 96.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 115.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.5     13.0 20.80 136.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 168.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 193.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 215.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 237.50  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 265.45  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving #15062428

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 49.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 74.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 18.85 93.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 112.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 133.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 151.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 171.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 188.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 207.65  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 4.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 235.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 262.10  Reverse Dive

Murren Bain (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90012008(9)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 117.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 19.55 137.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 3.5     14.5 23.20 160.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 183.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 206.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 237.25  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 261.95  Back Tuck Roll

Abigail Prinsloo (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #14048469

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 49.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 78.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 101.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 118.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 135.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 154.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 175.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 194.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 211.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 237.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 261.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Georgina Thomas (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #167566410

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 65.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 92.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 114.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 136.95  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 163.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 190.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 206.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 226.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 243.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 259.35  Forward Jump

Brooke Benger (2010) -- West Wilts Diving Club #144103711

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 26.40 51.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 77.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 102.30  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 123.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 143.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 166.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 184.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 204.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 223.30  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 3.0     7.0 11.90 235.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 22.40 257.60  Back Dive

Ruby Houlding (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #163751912

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 48.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 85.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 103.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 127.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 149.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 173.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 196.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 227.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 255.90  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Florence Smith (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #152492313

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 66.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 92.65  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 111.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 132.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 153.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 174.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 194.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 213.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 234.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 255.10  Forward Jump

Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #151090414

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 67.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 92.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 117.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 138.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 161.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 187.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 206.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 224.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 241.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 254.55  Forward Jump

Isla Pavitt (2010) -- Southend Diving #149932415

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 86.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 113.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 136.70  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 162.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 185.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 199.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 218.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 235.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 254.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #146159016

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 34.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 61.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 87.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 108.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 21.00 129.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 149.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 175.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 194.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 215.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 235.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 252.00  Forward Jump

Mia Tickle (2010) -- Plymouth Diving Club #153036517

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 19.80 44.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 70.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 96.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 114.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 132.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 148.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 165.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 183.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 204.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 228.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 3.5     12.0 19.20 247.65  Reverse Dive

Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving #158406718

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 24.65 61.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 84.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 106.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 127.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 145.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 173.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 191.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 210.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 229.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 247.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Sophia Hallam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club #169377619

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 25.50 62.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 87.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 109.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 132.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 153.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 175.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 195.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 212.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 228.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 245.75  Forward Jump

Frankie Jackson (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #138749320

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 105.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 131.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 18.40 150.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 172.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 196.95  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 220.75  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 245.45  Back Tuck Roll

Amelia Phillips (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #164203721

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 28.20 48.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 70.40  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 98.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 114.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 131.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 147.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 162.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 181.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 200.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 23.20 223.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 244.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Sophia Griffiths (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club #167495122

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 42.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 71.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 96.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 114.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 135.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 148.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 165.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 185.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 206.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 226.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 2.5     10.0 16.00 242.40  Back Dive

Olivia Walton (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #163752223

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 46.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 73.40  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 92.90  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 111.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 128.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 141.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 156.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 172.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 190.90  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 27.20 218.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 239.10  Back Dive

Erin Baughan (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #143655224

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 46.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 63.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 84.45  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 99.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 119.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 137.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 155.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 173.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 193.95  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 18.70 212.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 236.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Rosie Kanerick (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #142319225

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 111.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 135.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 135.50 1Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 160.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 17.40 177.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 206.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 227.00  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Skye Loukes (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262191

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 73.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 107.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 135.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 160.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5   19.0 30.40 191.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 50.60 241.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 278.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 319.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 353.50  Reverse Dive

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15072522

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 67.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 98.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 126.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   17.5 28.00 154.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 181.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 41.80 223.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   18.5 38.85 262.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 299.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 335.10  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Layla Duke (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1253837(3)

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 65.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 103.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 136.70  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 172.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 193.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 227.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 38.00 265.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 294.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   19.0 39.90 334.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lauren Robertson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14262203

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 63.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 94.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 115.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 141.45  Forward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 38.70 180.15  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 225.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 270.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 303.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 24.00 327.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Hamlin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14488144

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 75.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 106.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 28.80 135.15  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 159.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 13.60 172.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 215.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 251.05  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 280.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 316.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gemma Sladen (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290445(6)

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 32.30 69.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 94.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 113.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 134.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 162.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 199.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 240.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 266.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 307.95  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 44 / 74 16:57,  24 July 2023



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Rosie Mantle (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90019341(7)

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 55.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   13.5 29.70 84.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 18.00 102.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 141.45  Forward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 176.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 212.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 243.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 274.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 304.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tamara Scott (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90008975(8)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 60.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 88.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 120.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 162.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 196.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 217.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 241.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 263.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 298.35  Forward Double Somersault

Rosie Harrington (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 52.20  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 78.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 107.05  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 142.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 170.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 198.75  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5   21.0 29.40 228.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 255.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 295.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Vivianne Cross (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #15007446

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 51.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 85.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 123.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 151.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 181.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 207.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 236.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 266.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 295.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Yeva Baruch (2008) -- South West London Diving Club #15795587

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 48.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 79.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 114.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 148.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 176.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 209.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 241.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 272.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 295.00  Reverse Dive

Flora Kidd (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90021469(12)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 56.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0   9.5 15.20 72.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 109.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 141.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 172.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 201.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 233.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 263.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 291.30  Forward Double Somersault

Emily Lyndon (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #15845378

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 59.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 18.05 77.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 32.00 109.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.5 19.95 129.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 157.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 22.95 180.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 219.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 246.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 285.10  Forward Double Somersault

Jessica Worthington (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 62.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 92.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 121.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 147.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 177.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 202.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 221.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 254.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 282.35  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B+ Girls

Jasmine Orrell (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #142514910

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 62.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 90.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 118.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0   5.5 12.10 130.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 159.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   12.5 22.50 182.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 214.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 242.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 282.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily King (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #141203511

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 61.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5   3.0 6.60 68.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 102.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 136.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 166.15  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 201.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 229.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 258.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 282.00  Reverse Dive

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club #141984712

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 58.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 4.5   17.0 23.80 82.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 117.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 145.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 172.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 205.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 231.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 256.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 280.65  Reverse Dive

Crystyn Jones (2009) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #1417515(18)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   8.5 18.70 47.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 87.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 108.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 136.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 162.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5   12.5 27.50 190.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 213.80  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 252.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 278.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Zara Palmer (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #147491713

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 46.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 71.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 105.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 132.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 30.60 162.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 188.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 211.30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 245.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 276.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #118242414

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 26.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 30.60 57.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 88.55  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 33.25 121.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 148.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 172.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 199.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 224.90  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 248.90  Back Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 276.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Pritchard (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90013516(21)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5   10.5 18.90 47.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 70.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 101.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 20.40 121.85  Back Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 149.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 174.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 209.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   11.5 25.30 234.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 275.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Berry Thornton (2008) -- South West London Diving Club #148050115

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 72.75  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.0 27.20 99.95  Inward Somersault

301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 125.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 151.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0   18.5 33.30 185.15  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 210.35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 247.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 273.50  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B+ Girls

Savannah Standish (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142110916

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 64.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 88.10  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 125.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 23.75 148.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 174.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 210.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 238.70  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   8.0 16.00 254.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 273.40  Reverse Dive

Molly Williams (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90002129(24)

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.0   17.0 27.20 50.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 78.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 117.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 145.60  Forward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 25.20 170.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 28.80 199.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 229.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 261.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0   5.0 11.00 272.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #150375917

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 49.45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 75.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 97.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 124.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 149.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0   20.0 34.00 183.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0   13.0 23.40 206.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 234.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 268.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tabitha Wicks (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #163769318

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 47.10  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 72.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 107.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 129.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 159.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 186.90  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 14.25 201.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 237.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 267.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Emma Pepworth (2008) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #142115419

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 60.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 86.65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 112.15  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 137.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 164.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 188.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 23.75 212.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 235.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 267.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #150726120

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 47.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   13.0 28.60 76.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 101.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 125.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 152.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 25.20 177.60  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 211.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 240.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 265.20  Reverse Dive

Scarlet Quinton (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #163930421

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 53.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 77.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 99.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 124.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 151.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 177.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 208.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 233.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 30.40 263.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Baker (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #131435822

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 21.60 44.80  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 67.20  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 96.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 119.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 150.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 176.45  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 201.20  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 229.25  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 259.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125494423

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 49.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 73.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 94.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 119.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 145.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 174.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 196.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 223.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 256.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gracie Aris (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club #152281624

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 78.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 99.00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 19.55 118.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 146.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 169.05  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 27.55 196.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 228.90  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 254.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Brianna Fox (2009) -- Southend Diving #149932125

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 50.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 94.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 124.90  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 148.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 175.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.0 24.70 200.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 221.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 253.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Beatrice Ratti (2008) -- South West London Diving Club #139927526

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 54.30  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 84.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 105.60  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 124.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 149.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 173.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 201.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 227.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 253.00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Grace Crowley (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #151667927

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 57.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0   13.5 25.65 83.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 116.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 135.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 161.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 189.65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 24.20 213.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.5 11.00 224.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 252.35  Forward Double Somersault

Carolina Costa (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90033239(36)

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 21.70 41.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 71.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.5   19.0 34.20 106.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 133.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 152.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 177.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 197.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 221.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 249.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Gateshill (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club #144395128

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 19.95  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 27.90 47.85  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 7.0   14.5 20.30 68.15  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.0 21.00 89.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.0 9.60 98.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 130.20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 159.80  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 179.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 219.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 245.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #146159629

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 49.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 73.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 96.85  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 124.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 148.15  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 18.90 167.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 197.65  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 217.25  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 242.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Rose Mitchell (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy #135432430

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 21.75 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 51.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 77.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 99.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 123.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 154.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 175.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 208.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 239.85  Reverse Dive

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club #133064631

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 42.00  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 2.5 1.5 3.0 1.0 2.5   6.5 13.65 55.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 28.80 84.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5   7.5 14.25 98.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 125.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 151.40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 184.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 211.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 237.10  Reverse Dive

Annabelle Hartley (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #147501932

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 53.35  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 77.35  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 94.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 116.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 4.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 14.40 130.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 155.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 177.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 204.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 235.75  Reverse Dive

Evie Grimes (2007) -- Burscough Diving Club #120578233

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 55.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 22.80 77.85  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 21.70 99.55  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 119.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 141.40  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 162.20  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 184.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 211.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 235.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Amy Gregg (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #145130734

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0   6.5 12.35 34.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 60.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 87.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 118.25  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 141.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 165.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 186.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 210.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 234.75  Reverse Dive

Millie Olynk (2009) -- South West London Diving Club #148049935

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 46.40  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   9.5 20.90 67.30  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 88.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 120.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.0 18.20 139.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.80 149.80  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 181.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 210.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 233.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Alfie O`Donnell (2014) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 46.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 76.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 100.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 125.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 144.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 166.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 187.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 212.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 234.95  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 34.85 269.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 35.20 305.00  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving #16949781

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 45.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 23.10 68.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 92.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 107.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 129.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 151.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 173.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 195.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 217.65  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 244.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 273.50  Back Dive

Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16333052

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 93.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 113.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 141.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 167.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 182.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 209.35  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 238.05  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 261.45  Back Tuck Roll

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving #16751853

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 65.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 86.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 107.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 126.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 154.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 180.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 201.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 220.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 239.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 254.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Rupert Kelly (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16355034

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 64.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 90.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 110.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 3.5     13.5 16.20 126.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 23.80 150.05  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 174.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 193.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 211.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 230.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.5     12.5 12.50 242.75  Forward Jump

Leighton Mossford (2014) -- Plymouth Diving Club #17045115

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 53.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 23.25 77.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 99.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 122.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 140.25  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 161.70  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 183.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 201.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 223.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 241.20  Forward Jump

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953996

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 111.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 134.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 150.30  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 167.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 188.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 23.10 211.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 232.00  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D1 Boys

Seth Greentree (2013) -- Plymouth Diving Club #16969791

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0     18.5 18.50 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 104.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 124.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 148.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 172.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 198.90  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 221.70  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 251.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 279.70  Back Tuck Roll

Hunter Mapstone (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy #16895662

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 88.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 105.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 124.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 154.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 172.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 200.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 223.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 252.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 274.20  Back Tuck Roll

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving Club #14868363

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 68.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 92.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 116.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 138.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 163.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 184.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 207.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 227.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 249.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 267.25  Forward Jump

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16046354

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 96.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 116.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 143.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 23.25 166.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 193.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 219.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 243.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 265.65  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Torin Hall (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90036135(5)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 43.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 69.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 91.85  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 110.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 130.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 3.0 3.5     12.5 12.50 142.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 165.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 186.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 206.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 231.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 27.20 258.35  Reverse Dive

Theo Gilbert (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15248645

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 28.50 70.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 18.75 89.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 112.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 15.60 128.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 154.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 174.30  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 194.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 214.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 230.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 251.80  Forward Jump

Vico Mattioli (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 45.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 71.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 24.05 95.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 114.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 133.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 149.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 170.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 189.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 206.65  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 229.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 250.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Tom Oxlade (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #15265477

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 56.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 80.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 104.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 123.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 146.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 167.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 184.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 202.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 220.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 238.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Brogann Gainfort (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15796401

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 55.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 86.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 109.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 130.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 155.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 179.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 205.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 228.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 251.40  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 279.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 308.25  Back Dive

Angus Macrae (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90021423(2)

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 50.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 82.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 110.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 136.55  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 159.95  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 186.55  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 212.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 234.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 256.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 270.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 287.55  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Bruno Nowicki (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 28.80 50.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 4.0     17.5 24.50 74.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 98.95  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 119.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 142.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 165.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 187.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 209.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 227.95  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 258.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 284.15  Reverse Dive

Isaac Beck (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953972

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 21.00 61.00  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 78.00  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 102.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 129.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 154.80  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 175.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 196.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 219.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 238.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 257.60  Forward Jump

Seb Auld (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954443

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 125.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 145.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 164.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 5.0     18.5 22.20 186.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 212.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 230.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 249.05  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Jayden Burr (2012) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #15838324

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 45.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 20.30 65.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 87.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 106.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 127.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 143.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 159.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 176.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 197.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 25.60 223.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 240.25  Reverse Dive

Sam Roberts (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #16214305

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 61.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 82.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 104.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 18.00 122.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 143.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 160.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 179.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 200.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 217.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 236.50  Forward Jump

Casper Gunton (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #15988986

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 102.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 26.65 128.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 150.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 18.60 169.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 188.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 207.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 232.40  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Layton Cook (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16724837

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 60.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 15.75 76.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 4.5     17.0 20.40 97.05  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 116.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 4.5     17.5 24.50 141.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 22.75 164.10  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 182.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 200.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 214.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 230.60  Forward Jump

George Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953678

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 84.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 104.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.5 2.5     9.5 11.40 115.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 135.40  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 158.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 173.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 20.30 193.50  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 211.05  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16137281

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 72.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 104.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 130.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 152.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 8.5     19.5 27.30 180.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 205.50  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 225.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 246.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 264.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 282.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Dominic Emery (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14805652

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 85.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 107.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 122.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 145.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 176.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 26.40 202.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 224.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 250.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 18.20 268.30  Back Tuck Roll

Sebastian Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 78.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 120.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 148.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 176.85  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 200.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 18.60 219.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 240.45  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 263.85  Back Tuck Roll

Mason Cameron (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14962434

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 137.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 4.5     16.0 25.60 163.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 183.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 205.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 232.50  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 259.80  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #14975935

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 66.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 92.05  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 111.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 132.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 150.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 166.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 185.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 207.05  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 233.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 258.15  Back Dive

Noah Baker (2011) -- Southend Diving #16703876

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 62.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 88.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 114.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 132.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 153.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 178.55  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 198.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 217.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 235.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 254.55  Forward Jump

Benjamin Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 43.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 66.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 89.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 109.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 127.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 149.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 165.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 184.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 204.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 229.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 253.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Charlie Clinick (2011) -- Plymouth Diving Club #16969718

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 31.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 22.40 53.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 78.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 103.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 126.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 144.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 6.5     17.0 22.10 166.25  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 20.50 186.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 209.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 227.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 244.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Alex Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving Club #16969951

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 51.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 28.70 79.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 101.15  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 121.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 139.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 157.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 173.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 190.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 210.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 240.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 262.75  Back Dive

Felix Di Bona (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14836002

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 97.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 114.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 144.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 169.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 195.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 219.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 18.20 237.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 17.55 255.40  Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Laurence Foster (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #15889223

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 28.05 68.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 6.0     14.5 23.20 91.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 115.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 133.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 158.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 179.75  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 198.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 219.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 238.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 253.25  Forward Jump

Maryn Fraser (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16127274

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 46.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 70.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 93.35  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 110.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 128.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 146.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 162.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 178.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 197.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 226.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 248.65  Back Dive

Noha Salicis (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90012051(5)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 61.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 22.10 83.40  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 104.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 123.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 142.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 161.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 179.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 198.90  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 225.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 245.25  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Kaiwen Dun (2010) -- Plymouth Diving Club #15303725

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 37.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 61.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 15.60 77.20  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 94.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 115.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 135.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 153.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 173.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 191.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 22.95 214.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 244.25  Back Dive

Alex Norton (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #14806036

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 55.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 17.00 72.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 93.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 113.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 136.65  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 162.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 179.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 198.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 217.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 234.50  Forward Jump

Oscar Lanfear (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 53.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 77.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 101.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 123.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 148.75  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 4.0     14.5 18.85 167.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 184.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 201.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 218.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 233.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Seth Harrison (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16375138

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 76.50  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 18.60 95.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 115.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 137.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 158.00  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 179.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 199.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 216.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 233.00  Forward Jump

Luca Bates (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14886679

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 30.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 51.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 72.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 93.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 116.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 20.30 136.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 158.80  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 175.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 192.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 210.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 225.30  Forward Jump

Ethan Cooper (2010) -- Southend Diving #149932010

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 17.60 55.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 78.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 98.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 116.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 138.50  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 160.60  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 177.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 195.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 212.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 225.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Bailey Watts (2010) -- Burscough Diving Club #148458811

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 105.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 18.40 123.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 145.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 164.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 183.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 206.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 16.90 223.60  Back Tuck Roll

James Connery (2010) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #147172812

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 7.5     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 83.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 97.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 19.20 116.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 143.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 160.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 179.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 202.50  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 222.00  Back Tuck Roll

Mack Dickinson (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 39.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 17.50 57.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 74.65  Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 90.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 109.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 126.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 144.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 162.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 180.65  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 16.15 196.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 21.75 218.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Dylan Irwin (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #167810714

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 85.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 103.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 14.25 117.25 2Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 139.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 158.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 3.0 2.5 3.5     9.0 10.80 169.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 15.40 185.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 204.00  Back Tuck Roll

Liam Jones (2010) -- West Wilts Diving Club #158382215

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 96.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 11.90 108.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 130.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 146.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 2.0 3.5 2.5     8.0 9.60 156.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 20.30 176.40  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 201.10  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Liam Davie-Wright (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90023701(1)

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 41.40 41.40  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 84.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 124.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   11.0 20.90 144.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 46.00 190.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 229.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 268.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 39.60 308.40  Forward Double Somersault

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 24.65 333.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 367.05  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16283711

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 64.25  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 41.80 106.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 134.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 159.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 190.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 225.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 265.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 298.25  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 341.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Woody Ashby (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90016702(3)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 75.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0   7.5 14.25 89.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 122.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 157.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 190.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 222.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 44.00 266.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 293.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 337.15  Forward Double Somersault

Louie McCue (2009) -- Plymouth Diving Club #14835882

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 62.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 104.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 139.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 167.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 202.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 228.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 265.10  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 293.10  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 321.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14311403

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 58.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 98.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 125.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 152.30  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 177.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 203.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 236.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 265.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 295.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 71 / 74 16:57,  24 July 2023



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 64.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 92.90  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 123.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 148.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 175.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 204.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 235.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 265.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 294.05  Reverse Dive

Alex Southwell (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90023988(7)

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 40.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 73.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 119.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   6.0 13.20 133.05  Forward Double Somersault

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 164.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 193.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 226.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 258.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 288.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

William Harper (2009) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90004521(8)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 75.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 105.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 128.40  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 152.60  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 180.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 211.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.5 21.25 232.30  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 260.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 287.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nicholas Connon (2008) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90022827(9)

103C 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 56.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 91.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 123.30  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 22.80 146.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 176.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 210.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 248.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 266.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 17.00 283.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Scott Riddoch (2009) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90012184(10)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 57.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 85.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 114.60  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 146.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 176.15  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 200.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 226.45  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 248.05  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 276.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Compton (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy #13657295

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 47.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 76.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 106.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   10.5 19.95 126.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 154.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 178.45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 210.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 238.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 263.00  Reverse Dive

Ben Cullimore (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16955256

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 96.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   9.0 14.40 111.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   5.0 8.00 119.00  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 137.75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 162.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 184.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 219.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 236.40  Back Dive

Finlay Whitehouse (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #14513057

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.0 17.60 40.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 63.20  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 84.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 110.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 18.85 129.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 159.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 182.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 18.90 201.10  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 228.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Pakal Keszenman-Kersh (2008) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034612(14)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.0 16.20 39.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 62.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 85.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 17.10 103.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 126.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 145.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 167.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 194.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 34.10 228.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nathan Jones (2008) -- West Wilts Diving Club #15049888

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 47.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 18.20 65.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 93.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 114.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 135.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 159.80  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 186.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 204.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 12.80 217.00  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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